
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 146.0 145.0 10

2 Maria Howard Basehor Linwood 141.0 135.0 8

3 Lori Liddic Pioneers 144.0 125.0 6

4 Leah Wiggers Lansing Lions 147.0 125.0 4

5 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 147.4 125.0 2

6 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 144.4 115.0 1

7 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 146.0 110.0 0

8 Isabella Nusbaum Basehor Linwood 143.0 100.0 0

9 Karly Brungardt Bonner Springs 145.6 95.0 0

10 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 90.0 0

11 McKenzi Shurley Goddard High School 147.6 90.0 0

12 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 147.0 75.0 0

13 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 146.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maria Howard Basehor Linwood 141.0 255.0 10

2 Abby Waugh Pioneers 146.0 245.0 8

3 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 146.0 230.0 6

4 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 147.4 225.0 4

5 Isabella Nusbaum Basehor Linwood 143.0 220.0 2

6 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 144.4 205.0 1

7 Lori Liddic Pioneers 144.0 195.0 0

8 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Karly Brungardt Bonner Springs 145.6 185.0 0

10 Leah Wiggers Lansing Lions 147.0 170.0 0

11 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 147.0 160.0 0

12 McKenzi Shurley Goddard High School 147.6 150.0 0

13 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 146.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maria Howard Basehor Linwood 141.0 180.0 10

2 Abby Waugh Pioneers 146.0 165.0 8

3 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 144.4 155.0 6

4 Isabella Nusbaum Basehor Linwood 143.0 150.0 4

5 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 147.4 145.0 2

6 Lori Liddic Pioneers 144.0 130.0 1

7 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 146.0 130.0 0

8 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 125.0 0

9 Leah Wiggers Lansing Lions 147.0 115.0 0

10 McKenzi Shurley Goddard High School 147.6 110.0 0

11 Karly Brungardt Bonner Springs 145.6 105.0 0

12 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 147.0 85.0 0

13 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 146.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maria Howard Basehor Linwood 141.0 570.0 10

2 Abby Waugh Pioneers 146.0 555.0 8

3 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 147.4 495.0 6

4 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 144.4 475.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Isabella Nusbaum Basehor Linwood 143.0 470.0 2

6 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 146.0 470.0 1

7 Lori Liddic Pioneers 144.0 450.0 0

8 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 410.0 0

9 Leah Wiggers Lansing Lions 147.0 410.0 0

10 Karly Brungardt Bonner Springs 145.6 385.0 0

11 McKenzi Shurley Goddard High School 147.6 350.0 0

12 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 147.0 320.0 0

13 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 146.0 0 0


